
MATCH 113 —— .22 CAL. ONLY (2700)
Championship for .22 cal. only Competitors

GLASS TROPHY AND $2005536Winner SSG  UPTAGRAFFT, SANDRA  , USA RES
PHENIX CITY, AL   -  USA  

MU 2573  -  89

GLASS TROPHY AND $10050222nd SOKOLOWSKI, FRANK J
LOUISVILLE, KY   -  USA  

EX 2530  -  56

GLASS TROPHY AND $5051393rd VERMA, SUNIL P
CRANSTON, RI   -  USA  

EX 2489  -  59

Special Award Winners

Woman - 1st SSG  UPTAGRAFFT, SANDRA  , USA RES
PHENIX CITY, AL   -  USA  

5536 Engraved NRA CoinMU 2573  -  89

Woman - 2nd GRUNWELL-LACEY, LISETTE
OLD LYME, CT   -  USA  

5584 Engraved NRA CoinEX 2462  -  54

Woman - 3rd BUCKMAN, ANNE  
LOVETTSVILLE, VA   -  USA  

5305 Engraved NRA CoinEX 2438  -  58

Junior - 1st CARR, DUSTIN H
SAN DIEGO, CA   -  USA  

5438 Engraved NRA CoinMU 2400  -  30

Senior - 1st BARRON, WILLIAM  
FRIENDSWOOD, TX   -  USA  

5572 Engraved NRA CoinMU 2487  -  70

Senior - 2nd BUCKMAN, ANNE  
LOVETTSVILLE, VA   -  USA  

5305 Engraved NRA CoinEX 2438  -  58

Senior - 3rd TALPEY, THOMAS M
STOW, MA   -  USA  

5026 Engraved NRA CoinMU 2336  -  32

Int. Junior - 1st HOLLAND, CAYDEN  
QUITMAN, TX   -  USA  

5366 A Pewter PlateMK 2281  -  22

Int. Junior - 2nd SHAFER, BAILEY  
METUCHEN, NJ   -  USA  

5152 A Pewter PlateMU 2258  -  24

Int. Junior - 3rd OWEN, CHARISMA R
WICHITA FALLS, TX   -  USA  

5596 A Pewter PlateMK 2257  -  23

Sub-Junior - 1st Insufficiant entries to give award.  5 Entries are required.
4 were Eligible.

Grand Senior - 1st HOEFFLER, MICHAEL M
BOLTON, MA   -  USA  

5506 Engraved NRA CoinMU 2417  -  47

Grand Senior - 2nd SOKOLOWSKI, FRANK  
MC CLURE, PA   -  USA  

5284 Engraved NRA CoinEX 2362  -  38

Grand Senior - 3rd MEREDITH, BRUCE A
LAGRANGE, GA   -  USA  

5371 Engraved NRA CoinSS 2313  -  25

Military Veteran - 1st SOKOLOWSKI, FRANK J
LOUISVILLE, KY   -  USA  

5022 Engraved NRA CoinEX 2530  -  56

Military Veteran - 2nd BARRON, WILLIAM  
FRIENDSWOOD, TX   -  USA  

5572 Engraved NRA CoinMU 2487  -  70

Military Veteran - 3rd MEREDITH, BRUCE A
LAGRANGE, GA   -  USA  

5371 Engraved NRA CoinSS 2313  -  25

Metallic - 1st SSG  UPTAGRAFFT, SANDRA  , USA RES
PHENIX CITY, AL   -  USA  

5536 A Pewter PlateMU 2573  -  89

Final Results Bulletin Total Entries - 502019 National Matches 

2Tie = Unbreakable Tie 



MATCH 113 —— .22 CAL. ONLY (2700)
Championship for .22 cal. only Competitors

  .22 Caliber Only (2700) - Competitor Ranking
SERVICE W, MET1. 5536 -  SSG  UPTAGRAFFT, SANDRA  , USA RES2573  -  89MU

CIVILIAN VET, OPN2. 5022 -  SOKOLOWSKI, FRANK J2530  -  56EX

Competitor Ranking by Category ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed  ) 

  CIVILIAN 48 - Entries
1. 5022 -  SOKOLOWSKI, FRANK J2530  -  56EX CIVILIAN VET, OPN

2. 5139 -  VERMA, SUNIL P2489  -  59EX CIVILIAN OPN

3. 5572 -  BARRON, WILLIAM  2487  -  70MU CIVILIAN S, VET, OPN

4. 5039 -  KOBMAN, RICHARD  2482  -  63MU CIVILIAN OPN

5. 5013 -  JACQUES, MICHAEL  2473  -  61EX CIVILIAN OPN

6. 5584 -  GRUNWELL-LACEY, LISETTE2462  -  54EX CIVILIAN W, OPN

7. 5305 -  BUCKMAN, ANNE  2438  -  58EX CIVILIAN W, S, OPN

8. 5546 -  BRANTNER, HANNE M2436  -  49MK CIVILIAN W, OPN

9. 5117 -  CHEN, YI WEN  2427  -  44MU CIVILIAN MET

10. 5375 -  HERNANDEZ, DENNIS J2423  -  44MU CIVILIAN OPN

11. 5506 -  HOEFFLER, MICHAEL M2417  -  47MU CIVILIAN GS, OPN

12. 5438 -  CARR, DUSTIN H2400  -  30MU CIVILIAN J, MET

13. 5556 -  HAUSER, NICHOLAS D2374  -  36SS CIVILIAN J, OPN

14. 5284 -  SOKOLOWSKI, FRANK  2362  -  38EX CIVILIAN GS, OPN

15. 5026 -  TALPEY, THOMAS M2336  -  32MU CIVILIAN S, OPN

16. 5551 -  SPEERS, DOROTHY E2327  -  39MU CIVILIAN W, OPN

17. 5514 -  JONES, SUSAN L2312  -  42EX CIVILIAN W, S, OPN

18. 5629 -  HARSHBERGER, STEPHANIE2308  -  25MU CIVILIAN W, VET, OPN

19. 5501 -  LOSEY, CHARLES  2297  -  26MK CIVILIAN OPN

20. 5401 -  AGNETA, KARYN  2295  -  29MK CIVILIAN W, OPN

21. 5366 -  HOLLAND, CAYDEN  2281  -  22MK CIVILIAN IJ, OPN

22. 5152 -  SHAFER, BAILEY  2258  -  24MU CIVILIAN IJ, OPN

23. 5596 -  OWEN, CHARISMA R2257  -  23MK CIVILIAN W, IJ, OPN

24. 5268 -  PAFF, NICHOLAS  2213  -  22SS CIVILIAN IJ, OPN

25. 5273 -  ALEPA, CHRISTINA  2204  -  11MK CIVILIAN W, IJ, OPN

26. 5262 -  IZZO, PASCO J2203  -  26EX CIVILIAN GS, VET, MET

27. 5443 -  BANTLEON, MEGAN  2191  -  21MK CIVILIAN W, OPN

28. 5595 -  ROTONDO, KEN  2189  -  20MU CIVILIAN OPN

29. 5469 -  RHIEL, CHERYL  2175  -  22MK CIVILIAN W, OPN

30. 5093 -  BANTLEON, LEAH M2146  -  18MK CIVILIAN W, IJ, OPN

31. 5001 -  TROMBLEY, AMY  2142  -  24MK CIVILIAN W, VET, OPN

32. 5163 -  ALEPA, JOHN  2138  -  24SS CIVILIAN OPN

33. 5412 -  NIKOLAEVA, OLGA  2127  -  23MU CIVILIAN W, OPN

34. 5339 -  SHAFER, DAVID  2109  -  17MU CIVILIAN S, OPN

35. 5600 -  MOUNT, REANNA  2075  -  15MU CIVILIAN W, IJ, OPN

36. 5266 -  ESPOSITO, KRISTOPH B2074  -  19MU CIVILIAN SJ, OPN

37. 5150 -  GIBBS, KAREN  2057  -  13MK CIVILIAN W, OPN

38. 5517 -  STEELE, TONI A2055  -  8MK CIVILIAN W, S, OPN

39. 5499 -  LACROSS, DAVID O2016  -  25MK CIVILIAN OPN

40. 5088 -  GIBBS, MICHAEL  2013  -  10MU CIVILIAN S, VET, OPN

41. 5053 -  REINEKE, MIA  1994  -  18MU CIVILIAN W, SJ, OPN

42. 5440 -  FELTNER, LOGAN  1970  -  14MK CIVILIAN SJ, OPN

43. 5307 -  VANDENBURGH, PAUL T1938  -  5MK CIVILIAN GS, VET, OPN

44. 5431 -  ISAAC, WARREN G1905  -  4MK CIVILIAN GS, OPN

45. 5441 -  BADIAK, RAYMOND  1751  -  5MK CIVILIAN GS, VET, OPN

46. 5250 -  POOLE, COOPER B1667  -  10MU CIVILIAN IJ, OPN

47. 5275 -  JORDAN, WILLIAM H1573  -  18SS CIVILIAN GS, OPN

48. 5110 -  BARONE, NICOLAS M1300  -  5MU CIVILIAN SJ, OPN

  POLICE 1 - Entries
1. 5371 -  MEREDITH, BRUCE A2313  -  25SS POLICE GS, VET, MET

  SERVICE 1 - Entries
1. 5536 -  SSG  UPTAGRAFFT, SANDRA  , USA RES2573  -  89MU SERVICE W, MET
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MATCH 113 —— .22 CAL. ONLY (2700)
Championship for .22 cal. only Competitors

  .22 Caliber Only (2700) - Competitor Ranking
CIVILIAN OPN3. 5139 -  VERMA, SUNIL P2489  -  59EX

CIVILIAN S, VET, OPN4. 5572 -  BARRON, WILLIAM  2487  -  70MU

CIVILIAN OPN5. 5039 -  KOBMAN, RICHARD  2482  -  63MU

CIVILIAN OPN6. 5013 -  JACQUES, MICHAEL  2473  -  61EX

CIVILIAN W, OPN7. 5584 -  GRUNWELL-LACEY, LISETTE2462  -  54EX

CIVILIAN W, S, OPN8. 5305 -  BUCKMAN, ANNE  2438  -  58EX

CIVILIAN W, OPN9. 5546 -  BRANTNER, HANNE M2436  -  49MK

CIVILIAN MET10. 5117 -  CHEN, YI WEN  2427  -  44MU

CIVILIAN OPN11. 5375 -  HERNANDEZ, DENNIS J2423  -  44MU

CIVILIAN GS, OPN12. 5506 -  HOEFFLER, MICHAEL M2417  -  47MU

CIVILIAN J, MET13. 5438 -  CARR, DUSTIN H2400  -  30MU

CIVILIAN J, OPN14. 5556 -  HAUSER, NICHOLAS D2374  -  36SS

CIVILIAN GS, OPN15. 5284 -  SOKOLOWSKI, FRANK  2362  -  38EX

CIVILIAN S, OPN16. 5026 -  TALPEY, THOMAS M2336  -  32MU

CIVILIAN W, OPN17. 5551 -  SPEERS, DOROTHY E2327  -  39MU

POLICE GS, VET, MET18. 5371 -  MEREDITH, BRUCE A2313  -  25SS

CIVILIAN W, S, OPN19. 5514 -  JONES, SUSAN L2312  -  42EX

CIVILIAN W, VET, OPN20. 5629 -  HARSHBERGER, STEPHANIE2308  -  25MU

CIVILIAN OPN21. 5501 -  LOSEY, CHARLES  2297  -  26MK

CIVILIAN W, OPN22. 5401 -  AGNETA, KARYN  2295  -  29MK

CIVILIAN IJ, OPN23. 5366 -  HOLLAND, CAYDEN  2281  -  22MK

CIVILIAN IJ, OPN24. 5152 -  SHAFER, BAILEY  2258  -  24MU

CIVILIAN W, IJ, OPN25. 5596 -  OWEN, CHARISMA R2257  -  23MK

CIVILIAN IJ, OPN26. 5268 -  PAFF, NICHOLAS  2213  -  22SS

CIVILIAN W, IJ, OPN27. 5273 -  ALEPA, CHRISTINA  2204  -  11MK

CIVILIAN GS, VET, MET28. 5262 -  IZZO, PASCO J2203  -  26EX

CIVILIAN W, OPN29. 5443 -  BANTLEON, MEGAN  2191  -  21MK

CIVILIAN OPN30. 5595 -  ROTONDO, KEN  2189  -  20MU

CIVILIAN W, OPN31. 5469 -  RHIEL, CHERYL  2175  -  22MK

CIVILIAN W, IJ, OPN32. 5093 -  BANTLEON, LEAH M2146  -  18MK

CIVILIAN W, VET, OPN33. 5001 -  TROMBLEY, AMY  2142  -  24MK

CIVILIAN OPN34. 5163 -  ALEPA, JOHN  2138  -  24SS

CIVILIAN W, OPN35. 5412 -  NIKOLAEVA, OLGA  2127  -  23MU

CIVILIAN S, OPN36. 5339 -  SHAFER, DAVID  2109  -  17MU

CIVILIAN W, IJ, OPN37. 5600 -  MOUNT, REANNA  2075  -  15MU

CIVILIAN SJ, OPN38. 5266 -  ESPOSITO, KRISTOPH B2074  -  19MU

CIVILIAN W, OPN39. 5150 -  GIBBS, KAREN  2057  -  13MK

CIVILIAN W, S, OPN40. 5517 -  STEELE, TONI A2055  -  8MK

CIVILIAN OPN41. 5499 -  LACROSS, DAVID O2016  -  25MK

CIVILIAN S, VET, OPN42. 5088 -  GIBBS, MICHAEL  2013  -  10MU

CIVILIAN W, SJ, OPN43. 5053 -  REINEKE, MIA  1994  -  18MU

CIVILIAN SJ, OPN44. 5440 -  FELTNER, LOGAN  1970  -  14MK

CIVILIAN GS, VET, OPN45. 5307 -  VANDENBURGH, PAUL T1938  -  5MK

CIVILIAN GS, OPN46. 5431 -  ISAAC, WARREN G1905  -  4MK

CIVILIAN GS, VET, OPN47. 5441 -  BADIAK, RAYMOND  1751  -  5MK

CIVILIAN IJ, OPN48. 5250 -  POOLE, COOPER B1667  -  10MU

CIVILIAN GS, OPN49. 5275 -  JORDAN, WILLIAM H1573  -  18SS

CIVILIAN SJ, OPN50. 5110 -  BARONE, NICOLAS M1300  -  5MU

4



MATCH 113 —— .22 CAL. ONLY (2700)
Championship for .22 cal. only Competitors

List of All .22 Caliber (2700) Only Entrants ) 50 - Total Entries

5536 - SSG  UPTAGRAFFT, SANDRA  , USA RES2573 - 89MU1.

5022 - SOKOLOWSKI, FRANK J2530 - 56EX2.

5139 - VERMA, SUNIL P2489 - 59EX3.

5572 - BARRON, WILLIAM  2487 - 70MU4.

5039 - KOBMAN, RICHARD  2482 - 63MU5.

5013 - JACQUES, MICHAEL  2473 - 61EX6.

5584 - GRUNWELL-LACEY, LISETTE2462 - 54EX7.

5305 - BUCKMAN, ANNE  2438 - 58EX8.

5546 - BRANTNER, HANNE M2436 - 49MK9.

5117 - CHEN, YI WEN  2427 - 44MU10.

5375 - HERNANDEZ, DENNIS J2423 - 44MU11.

5506 - HOEFFLER, MICHAEL M2417 - 47MU12.

5438 - CARR, DUSTIN H2400 - 30MU13.

5556 - HAUSER, NICHOLAS D2374 - 36SS14.

5284 - SOKOLOWSKI, FRANK  2362 - 38EX15.

5026 - TALPEY, THOMAS M2336 - 32MU16.

5551 - SPEERS, DOROTHY E2327 - 39MU17.

5371 - MEREDITH, BRUCE A2313 - 25SS18.

5514 - JONES, SUSAN L2312 - 42EX19.

5629 - HARSHBERGER, STEPHANIE2308 - 25MU20.

5501 - LOSEY, CHARLES  2297 - 26MK21.

5401 - AGNETA, KARYN  2295 - 29MK22.

5366 - HOLLAND, CAYDEN  2281 - 22MK23.

5152 - SHAFER, BAILEY  2258 - 24MU24.

5596 - OWEN, CHARISMA R2257 - 23MK25.

5268 - PAFF, NICHOLAS  2213 - 22SS26.

5273 - ALEPA, CHRISTINA  2204 - 11MK27.

5262 - IZZO, PASCO J2203 - 26EX28.

5443 - BANTLEON, MEGAN  2191 - 21MK29.

5595 - ROTONDO, KEN  2189 - 20MU30.

5469 - RHIEL, CHERYL  2175 - 22MK31.

5093 - BANTLEON, LEAH M2146 - 18MK32.

5001 - TROMBLEY, AMY  2142 - 24MK33.

5163 - ALEPA, JOHN  2138 - 24SS34.

5412 - NIKOLAEVA, OLGA  2127 - 23MU35.

5339 - SHAFER, DAVID  2109 - 17MU36.

5600 - MOUNT, REANNA  2075 - 15MU37.

5266 - ESPOSITO, KRISTOPH B2074 - 19MU38.

5150 - GIBBS, KAREN  2057 - 13MK39.

5517 - STEELE, TONI A2055 - 8MK40.

5499 - LACROSS, DAVID O2016 - 25MK41.

5088 - GIBBS, MICHAEL  2013 - 10MU42.

5053 - REINEKE, MIA  1994 - 18MU43.

5440 - FELTNER, LOGAN  1970 - 14MK44.

5307 - VANDENBURGH, PAUL T1938 - 5MK45.

5431 - ISAAC, WARREN G1905 - 4MK46.

5441 - BADIAK, RAYMOND  1751 - 5MK47.

5250 - POOLE, COOPER B1667 - 10MU48.

5275 - JORDAN, WILLIAM H1573 - 18SS49.

5110 - BARONE, NICOLAS M1300 - 5MU50.
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